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Part Number: TRPUG1CLXCO000E2G RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Manufacturer Affinity Medical Technologies - a Molex company Ship From: Hong Kong

Description GE LX SFP Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS

Data sheet: [ TRPUG1CLXx000E2G Datasheet

Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy TRPUG1CLXCO000E2G with confidence from
Components-Store.com, 1 Year Warranty

Request For Quotation

PRODUCT PARAMETER
Part Number TRPUG1CLXCO00E2G
Manufacturer Affinity Medical Technologies - a Molex company
Description GE LX SFP

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Quantity Available 2359 pcs

Product Photo TRPUG1CLXCO000E2G.jpg
Category Optoelectronics
Wavelength 1310nm

Voltage - Supply 3.3V

Series *

Other Names 1720-1039

Mounting Type Pluggable, SFP
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Detailed Description Fiber Optic Transceiver Module Ethernet, Fibre Channel 1.25Gbps 1310nm 3.3V LC Duplex Pluggable, SFP

Data Rate 1.25Gbps
Connector Type LC Duplex
Applications Ethernet, Fibre Channel

Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Affinity Medical Technologies - a Molex company series electronic components. We have 2359 pieces of Affinity

Medical Technologies - a Molex company TRPUG1CLXCO000E2G in stock available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24

hours.

RFQ Email: info@Components-Store.com

RELATED PRODUCTS

Part#: TRP1331S-501

Manufacturers: Stanley Electric

RFQ
Description: LED TRIPLE 1.1W PURE WHITE 30DEG In Stock: 4181
Part#: TRPGP40ATGC Manufacturers: Luminary Micro / Texas Instruments
¢1'E:: S RFQ
INSTRUMENTS
Description: IC TRANSPONDER CCT 12MM TGC In Stock: 30843
£ _
e Part#: TRP1361S-501 Manufacturers: Stanley Electric
RFQ
Description: LED TRIPLE 1.1W PURE WHITE 60DEG In Stock: 4578
Part#: TRP-303-FC-ES Manufacturers: 3M
3M RFQ
Authorized DIStTIbUYY  pyegcrintion: THRML RL PRNT W/FULL CTTR EXT ST In Stock: 93
Part#: TRPEG1EEXCO000E2G Manufacturers: Affinity Medical Technologies - a Molex company
RFQ
Description: GE EX SFP In Stock: 1625
Part#: TRPRG1VA1CO000E2G Manufacturers: Affinity Medical Technologies - a Molex company
RFQ
Description: 1000BASE-T SFP In Stock: 1980
Part#: TRPGR30ATGB Manufacturers: Luminary Micro / Texas Instruments
RFQ
Description: RFID TRANSPONDER 32MM R/O In Stock: 35152
L
Part#: TRPGP40TGA Manufacturers: Luminary Micro / Texas Instruments
{!;;Tsm RFQ
INSTRUMENTS
Description: RFID GLASS TRANSP R/O 64BIT 23MM In Stock: 4130
Part#: TRPWS21GTEA Manufacturers: Luminary Micro / Texas Instruments
ﬁ)m RFQ
INSTRUMENTS
Description: IC RFID TRANSPONDER WEDGE In Stock: 15572
Part#: TRPGP40ATGAB Manufacturers: Luminary Micro / Texas Instruments
¢1'E:: S RFQ
INSTRUMENTS
Description: RFID GLASS TRANSP R/O 64BIT 23MM In Stock: 31083
Part#: TRPGP40TGC Manufacturers: Luminary Micro / Texas Instruments
¢1'E3:!5 RFQ
INSTRUMENTS
Description: RFID GLASS TRANSP R/O 64BIT 12MM In Stock: 5991
Part#: TRPGR30TGC Manufacturers: Luminary Micro / Texas Instruments
RFQ
Description: RFID 12MM GLASS TRANSP R/O TGC In Stock: 4270
Part#: TRP-303-PC-ES Manufacturers: 3M
3M RFQ
Authorized DIStTIDUN o g crintion: THRML RL PRNT W/PRTL CTTR EXT ST In Stock: 110
Part#: TRPUG1ESXCO000E2G Manufacturers: Affinity Medical Technologies - a Molex company
RFQ
Description: GE SX SFP In Stock: 3473
Part#: TRPGR30ATGC Manufacturers: Luminary Micro / Texas Instruments
RFQ
. Description: RFID TRANSPONDER 12MM R/O In Stock: 23294
Part#: TRPGR30ENATGA Manufacturers: Luminary Micro / Texas Instruments
RFQ
Description: TRANSPONDER 23MM LF R/O In Stock: 33802
Part#: TRPGP40ATGB Manufacturers: Luminary Micro / Texas Instruments
ﬁ)m RFQ
INSTRUMENTS
Description: IC RFID TRANSPONDER CCT TCG In Stock: 22234
Part#: TRPGP40ATGA Manufacturers: Luminary Micro / Texas Instruments
¢1'E:: S RFQ
INSTRUMENTS
Description: RFID GLASS TRANSP R/O 64BIT 23MM In Stock: 31358
Part#: TRPGR30ENATGB Manufacturers: Luminary Micro / Texas Instruments
RFQ
Description: TRANSPONDER 23MM LF R/O In Stock: 32256
e
po Part#: TRPGR30ATGA Manufacturers: Luminary Micro / Texas Instruments
RFQ

Description: RFID TRANSPONDER 23MM R/O

Related keywords for TRPUG1CLXC000E2G
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TRPUG1CLXCO00E2G distributor

In Stock: 33878

TRPUG1CLXCO00E2G supplier TRPUG1CLXCO00E2G price
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TRPUG1CLXCO00E2G

Flamar - a Molex company TRPUG1CLXCO00E2G

Molex Brad Harrison TRPUG1CLXCO000E2G

Molex Interconnect Systems TRPUG1CLXCO00E2G Molex Affinity Medical Technologies

TRPUG1CLXCO00E2G

Brad Harrison - a Molex company

TRPUG1CLXCO00E2G

GWConnect - a Molex company

Molex Woodhead TRPUG1CLXCO00E2G

Molex - Temp Flex TRPUG1CLXC0O00E2G

Beau Interconnect - a Molex company

TRPUG1CLXCO000E2G
FCT Electronics - a Molex company

TRPUG1CLXCO00E2G

Interconnect Systems - a Molex company
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Molex NuCurrent TRPUG1CLXC000E2G Molex SensorCon TRPUG1CLXCO000E2G Molex Triton Manufacturing TRPUG1CLXCO00E2G = Molex Bittware TRPUG1CLXCO00E2G
Molex Nallatech TRPUG1CLXCO00E2G Molex Nistica TRPUG1CLXCO000E2G Molex TRPUG1CLXCO000E2G NuCurrent - a Molex company
TRPUG1CLXCO00E2G
Nallatech - a Molex company Nistica - a Molex company TRPUG1CLXCO000E2G Phillips-Medisize - a Molex company PolyMicro Technologies - a Molex company
TRPUG1CLXCO00E2G TRPUG1CLXCO00E2G TRPUG1CLXCO000E2G
SensorCon - a Molex company Temp-Flex - a Molex company Triton Manufacturing - a Molex company Woodhead - a Molex company
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